

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **COM.C.A.No.40 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.1.2024	<u>AVSS,J & JS,J</u> At request, post next week. RPD <u>AVSS,J</u> <u>JS,J</u>	

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>