

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

COMMERICAL COURT APPEAL No.40 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.11.2024	<u>NJS,J & VN,J</u> Further time is granted for taking steps to bring the legal representatives of the deceased appellant on record. List the matter on 06.12.2024. <u>NJS,J</u> <u>VN,J</u> KAS	