

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: COM.C.A.No.40 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	10.03.2025	<u>RNT, J & MRK, J</u> No representation for the appellants. 2. Sri Shravanth Paruchuri, learned counsel for the respondents, appears through virtual mode. 3. The matter is adjourned. RNT, J MRK, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--